As- pi geons junior )(vit) Vitesse 18-09-24

LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN

FERREI RA- PAI' S LUCI AN

CANON JEAN- LUC
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
CANON JEAN- LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
CANON JEAN- LUC
CAULI ER ROLAND
CANON JEAN- LUC
CAULI ER ROLAND
LAURENT STEVEN

FERREI RA- PAI' S LUCI AN

QUENON EM LE
CANON JEAN- LUC
CAULI ER ROLAND
CAULI ER ROLAND
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
QUENON EM LE
LAURENT STEVEN
COPPI N GUY

CANON JEAN- LUC
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N GUY
CAULI ER ROLAND
CAULI ER ROLAND
QUENON EM LE
FASCELLA G ANNI
QUENON EM LE
FASCELLA G ANNI
BRAHY M CHEL
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
PORSON QLI VI ER
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
CANON JEAN- LUC
CAULI ER ROLAND
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
CAULI ER ROLAND
LAURENT STEVEN
FASCELLA G ANNI

LA LOWI ERE
LA LOWI ERE
HOUDENG- GOEGN
LA LOWI ERE
HOUDENG- GOEGN
LA LOWI ERE
LA LOWI ERE
LE ROEULX
HOUDENG- GOEGN
HOUDENG- Al MER
HOUDENG- Al MER
HOUDENG- GOEGN
HOUDENG- GOEGN
LA LOWI ERE
HOUDENG- GOEGN
HOUDENG GOEGN
HOUDENG- GOEGN
HOUDENG GOEGN
LA LOWI ERE
LE ROEULX
QUAREGNON
HOUDENG- GOEGN
HOUDENG GOEGN
HOUDENG GOEGN
HOUDENG- Al MER
QUAREGNON

LA LOWI ERE
BRACQUEGNI ES
HOUDENG- GOEGN
ECAUSSI NNES
ERQUELI NNES
BRACQUEGNI ES
HOUDENG GOEGN
HOUDENG GOEGN
QUAREGNON
BRAY
QUAREGNON
BRAY

ERQUELI NNES
BESONRI EUX
ERQUELI NNES
ERQUELI NNES
ERQUELI NNES
LE ROEULX
CARNI ERES
ECAUSSI NNES
CARNI ERES
ECAUSSI NNES
RESSAI X
BESONRI EUX
HOUDENG- GOEGN
HOUDENG GOEGN
ECAUSSI NNES
HOUDENG- Al MER
FAYT MANAGE
HOUDENG GOEGN
LA LOWI ERE
BRAY

111052123
111052923
110511723
113236623
110510723
111052023
111053623
110331723
110513323
111115523
111116223
110516123
110510423
111054323
110512723
110451123
110514723
110453923
111053423
110330223
110570523
110514623
110452923
110455423
111117623
110570623
111051023
111080623
110511923
100008823
108594423
111082623
110455123
110450423
110570723
110322223
110570923
110325923
108593723
113516023
108594523
108598623
108595423
110474223
108302523
113233623
108319123
108640823
108401723
111008823
110513023
110451223
100008223
111117423
108419323
110451523
111053023
110319123
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As- pi geons junior )(vit) Vitesse 18-09-24

GAl E FRERES
FASCELLA G ANNI
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
CANON JEAN- LUC
GAl E FRERES
DUMONCEAU LQUI S
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC
CAULI ER ROLAND
CANON JEAN- LUC
DEWCLF COLI VI ER
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
COPPI N GUY

M CHEZ DANI EL
RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F
COPPI N GUY
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
FASCELLA G ANNI
CAULI ER ROLAND
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
CANON JEAN- LUC
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
RUELLE P et F
CAULI ER ROLAND
COPPI N GUY
COPPI N GUY

FERREI RA- PAI' S LUCI AN

PORSON CLI VI ER
GAl E FRERES

GAl E FRERES
FASCELLA G ANNI
GAl E FRERES
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
DEWCLF COLI VI ER
GAl E FRERES
FASCELLA G ANNI
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
M CHEZ DANI EL
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
HAELTERVAN JEAN
CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
DUMONCEAU LQUI S
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
THI ELS DI DI ER
DOUDELET PASCAL
COPPI N GUY
LAURENT STEVEN
FASCELLA G ANNI
HENNI XDAL PHI LI PPE
FASCELLA G ANNI

LA BOUVERI E
BRAY

RESSAI X
HOUDENG- GOEGN
LA BOUVERI E
TRI VI ERES
BRAY

BRAY

HOUDENG- GOEGN
HOUDENG GOEGN
HOUDENG- GOEGN
BESONRI EUX
HOUDENG- Al MER
BRACQUEGNI ES
STREPY BRACQU
LEVAL TRAHEGN
LEVAL TRAHEGN
BRACQUEGNI ES
BESONRI EUX
ECAUSSI NNES
BRAY

HOUDENG GOEGN
RESSAI X
HOUDENG- GOEGN
ECAUSSI NNES
LEVAL TRAHEGN
HOUDENG GOEGN
BRACQUEGNI ES
BRACQUEGN! ES
LE ROEULX

LE ROEULX

LA BOUVERI E
LA BOUVERI E
BRAY

LA BOUVERI E
BRAY

BRAY

BESONRI EUX

LA BOUVERI E
BRAY

CARNI ERES
STREPY BRACQU
FAYT MANAGE
ECAUSSI NNES
HOUDENG Al MER
HOUDENG- GOEGN
BRAY
TRI VI ERES
BRAY

BRAY

RESSAI X
TRI VI ERES
ANDERL UES
BRACQUEGNI ES
LA LOWI ERE
BRAY
HOUDENG- Al MER
BRAY

110361923
110313123
108403523
110517023
110362223
110300723
110327423
110313023
110516323
110452323
110426823
113238523
111116523
111079023
110535923
110521723
110522323
111076923
111009623
110425123
110321323
110452823
108406923
110515423
113235023
110519323
110455323
111079323
105020723
110333223
110471123
110363523
110364523
110311223
110366723
110326123
110320323
113622423
110361423
110311323
108303723
110538623
108418723
113234823
110295623
110513423
110312423
110303023
110313823
416696223
108402523
110478623
106620823
111078923
112939423
110318623
110565923
110319623
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As- pi geons junior )(vit) Vitesse 18-09-24

170
171

173
174

FASCELLA G ANNI
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
PORSON OLI VI ER
CAULI ER ROLAND
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
CAULI ER ROLAND
FASCELLA G ANNI
CAULI ER ROLAND
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
COPPI N GUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
CAULI ER ROLAND
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
FASCELLA G ANNI
LECOCQ MOTTE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
HOEBEKE JOSE
HOEBEKE JOSE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
FASCELLA G ANNI
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
CANON JEAN- LUC

M CHEZ DANI EL
CAULI ER ROLAND
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
GAl E FRERES
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
DEBOCK. DEL BRUYERE
FASCELLA G ANNI
GAl E FRERES
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
HAELTERMVAN JEAN
FASCELLA G ANNI
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
FASCELLA G ANNI
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
FASCELLA G ANNI
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
HAELTERVAN JEAN
GAl E FRERES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL

HOUDENG GOEGN
ECAUSSI NNES
HOUDENG GOEGN
BRAY

HOUDENG GOEGN
RESSAI X
BRACQUEGNI ES
BRAY

BESONRI EUX
BRAY

BRAY

ECAUSSI NNES
RESSAI X
BESONRI EUX
ECAUSSI NNES
BESONRI EUX
BESONRI EUX
HOUDENG GOEGN
BESONRI EUX
BRAY

BO'S D HAI NE
ECAUSSI NNES
CUESMES

CARNI ERES
MARCHE- L- ECAU
MARCHE- L- ECAU
CUESMES

BRAY

FAYT MANAGE
BESONRI EUX
ECAUSSI NNES
MONT- ST- ALDEG
HOUDENG- GOEGN
STREPY BRACQU
HOUDENG GOEGN
HOUDENG- Al MER
LA BOUVERI E
BRAY

BRAY

LA HESTRE
BRAY

LA BOUVERI E
BESONRI EUX
CUESMES
HOUDENG Al MER
BRAY

BESONRI EUX
BRAY

BESONRI EUX
BRAY

BESONRI EUX
HOUDENG Al MER
LA BOUVERI E
CUESMES

MONT- ST- ALDEG

110311823
111118823
110475423
110451923
110511323
110453123
110317623
110454623
108406023
105020323
110311523
111007523
110322523
110329123
110443523
108402623
111001623
108641323
113515623
111002123
110451723
111003023
110317323
110414423
108640923
110294223
108302423
110350623
110354923
110282123
110329523
108419123
111003823
113235323
110480423
112598323
110538523
110452223
112939323
110362123
110322623
110316623
612580723
110328423
110365423
111005223
110290123
110295523
110315223
113622623
110319823
111001923
110326823
111006723
110297923
110364923
110282023
110483623



As- pi geons junior )(vit) Vitesse 18-09-24

VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
RUELLE P et F
DEWCLF COLI VI ER
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
DOUDELET PASCAL
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
BRAHY M CHEL
DOUDELET PASCAL
HAELTERVAN JEAN
DEWCLF COLI VI ER

M CHEZ DANI EL
DEWCLF COLI VI ER

DUMONCEAU - PAVONCEL L

BONFOND PHI LI PPE

FERREI RA- PAI' S LUCI AN

FASCELLA G ANNI
RUELLE P et F
FASCELLA G ANNI
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
DEWCLF COLI VI ER

DUMONCEAU - PAVONCEL L
DUMONCEAU - PAVONCEL L

FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
HCOEBEKE JOSE

GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
POUSSART DANI EL

DUMONCEAU - PAVONCEL L

HECKMANS VERONI QUE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA

DUMONCEAU - PAVONCEL L

DEWCLF COLI VI ER
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
FASCELLA G ANNI
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
LAMBERT BERNARD
THI ELS DI DI ER
FASCELLA G ANNI
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC

THI ELS DI DI ER
RUELLE P et F
FASCELLA G ANNI
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
FASCELLA G ANNI
DENTENEER DANI EL
FASCELLA G ANNI
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DE SMAELE M CHEL
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL

BESONRI EUX
CUESMES

LEVAL TRAHEGN
BESONRI EUX
BRAY

BRAY
ANDERLUES
BRAY

BRAY

ERQUELI NNES
ANDERLUES
HOUDENG Al MVER
BESONRI EUX
STREPY BRACQU
BESONRI EUX
SAl NT VAAST
ECAUSSI NNES
LE ROEULX
BRAY

LEVAL TRAHEGN
BRAY

CUESMES
ECAUSSI NNES
BESONRI EUX
SAl NT VAAST
SAl NT VAAST
BRAY

BRAY

BRAY

M GNAULT
MARCHE- L- ECAU
CARNI ERES
MERBES- SAlI NTE
SAl NT VAAST
HOUDENG- Al MER
CUESMES

SAl NT VAAST
BESONRI EUX
TRI VI ERES
RESSAI X

BRAY

TRI VI ERES

BA S D HAI NE
TRI VI ERES
BRAY

MONT- ST- ALDEG
BRAY

HOUDENG- GOEGN
TRI VI ERES
LEVAL TRAHEGN
BRAY

St Vaast

BRAY
PERONNES- LEZ-
BRAY

CUESMES
BRACQUEGNI ES
MONT- ST- ALDEG

113337323
110281823
110518623
111003423
110317123
110322423
107100223
110316823
110328523
105372323
106621623
110298423
111001723
110539723
111002723
110502623
113234623
110332223
110315623
110520323
110318023
112605223
113234723
111005023
110500223
110507423
110316523
110317723
110313623
110551423
110350523
108301823
110463323
110507023
111118223
110289323
110506223
111002023
110301123
108403323
110322723
110306423
110458523
110478223
110317223
110481023
110312223
110512823
110478423
110523023
110323023
108375823
110316023
110548723
110315923
110288723
111063923
110482223
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As- pi geons junior )(vit) Vitesse 18-09-24

VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
CAULI ER ROLAND
DUMONCEAU - PAVONCEL L
PORSON CLI VI ER
DUMONCEAU - PAVONCEL L
FASCELLA G ANNI
LAMBERT BERNARD
RUELLE P et F
HOEBEKE JOSE

CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI

HENNI XDAL PHI LI PPE
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DE SMAELE M CHEL
LAURENT STEVEN
RUELLE P et F

MONT- ST- ALDEG

CARNI ERES

HOUDENG GOEGN
SAI NT VAAST

LE RCEULX

SAI NT VAAST

BRAY

BA S D HAI NE
LEVAL TRAHEGN

110578123
110575523
110453523
110501623
110474123
110501123
110319323
110459023
110518523

MARCHE- L- ECAU 614295223

HOUDENG- GOEGN

BRAY
BRAY

HOUDENG- Al MER

RESSAI X

BRACQUEGNI ES
LA LOUI ERE
LEVAL TRAHEGN

110516723
110322123
110329423
110564323
108406823
111061523
111055123
110521423



